

St. Joseph Central Catholic High School

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Denomination	<u>1st Student Tuition</u>	Additional Student Tuition
Catholic	\$9,500	\$8,950
Non-Catholic	\$10,675	\$10,150
Fees: Non-Refundable		
Registration Fee	\$250/student (Early Registration period)	\$350/student (New and after Early Registration Period)
Athletic Fee	\$150/participant	
VEX Robotics Fee	\$250/participant	
Reverse Raffle	\$150/family	

All Fees must be paid at time of registration